
9 B.—lo

Return of all Public Securities belonging to the Offices undernamed held in the Dominion as on the
31st March, 1922, etc.—continued.

2—B. 10.

Securities.
Rate
of Due Date of
in- Securities,

tercst.
The Post

Offlce.

The Oom-
The mu- Thn qt.,.,. rl missionersSftg!. *™f

ance Office. 0mcl!' om™- Sinking
Funds.

The ,.,. Tlie
State Fire T "}° Native Trust
Insurance. irea8ur y' office.

>Jew Zealand Government,
securities under—ctd.

Tho Rangitaiki Land
Drainage Amendment
Act, 1913,andFinance
Act, 1920(section 16)

Ditto
The Rangitaiki Land

Drainage Amendment
Act and Finance Act,
1921-22

The Scenery Preserva-
tion Act, 1908

Ditto

Per
Cent.

5
£

10,000
£ £ £ £ £ £

20,000
£

Dec, 1925

4444
1920

Dec, 1929
20,000
10,000

50,000

May, 1924 44,0004

44444
444
44

1926„ 1925
Nov., 1921„ 1929
May, 1923
Nov., 1929

5,000
15,000

6,000

,, . . . . 4'00030'000
10,000

The State Advances Act,
1913—

Advances to Settlers
Branch

Advances to Workers
Branch

Local Authorities
Branoh

The Swamp Drainage
Act, 1915

Ditto

4
4

June, 1924

1924

573,200

50,000

4 1924 200,000
4 May, 1926 11,000 20,000

444
4
4
4

„ 1928
1922
1923
1924
1924

5,000
15,000
15,000
15,000

5,000

2,000
The Swamp Drainage

Act, 1915,and Appro-
priation Act, 1918

Ditto„ (section 46)
4
4444445
4

1925„ 1925
1925., 1926„ 1926

Aug., 1923

,, a

10,000
10,000
10,000

100,000
5,000

100,000
,» ., . •

The Waihou and Ohine-
muri Rivers Improve-
ment Act, 1910

Ditto 4
4444

1924„ 1925„ 1925

30,000
20,000., a ■ •The Waihou and Ohine-

muri Rivers Improve-
ment Act, 1910, and
Finance Act, 1919
(section 6)

Ditto
The Waikaka Branch

Railway Act, 1905
War - loan Certificate

No. 14849
The War Purposes Loan

Act, 1917
Ditto

2'500 li'500

Feb., 1926
May, 1920

10,000
53,476

92,0004°
Sept., 1924 80

44 „ 1922 1,031,500

4444444|
44445
54
4444444444

Oct., 1922
Nov., 1922
Dec, 1922
Feb., 1923
Mar., 1923
April, 1923
Nov., 1927
Jan., 1933
Nov., 1938„ 1938

1938
April, 1939
Mar., 1926

379,500
20,000
30,000
5,000

38,300
250,000

100 600
1,000

10,000
800i,800

51,300
2° 000

The Wellington-Mana-
watu Railway Pur-
chase Act, 1908

Post Office War - loan
Certificates
War-bonds

Post Offico War - loan
Certificates

Ditto

500,000

Aug., 1921
$

700

Various
Aug., 1927

3,448
156

Sept., 1927
April, 1928

50
78• 101„ (Miscellaneous) ..

The Wostport Harbour
Board (Appropriation
Act, 1919,section 32)

64 Feb., 1925 30'495
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